
KRISTINEHAMNSTRÄFFEN 2011 
Korthåll 50 m 

RESULTAT 
 
 

Resultat KLm 11 
1 Philip Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  45 46 47 45 183 
2 Viktor Eriksson  Filipstads Skg  43 45 41 44 173 
3 Oliver Persson  Storfors Skf  44 42 43 42 171 
4 Niclas Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf  42 39 44 40 165 
5 Frida Johansson  Kristinehamns Skf  42 40 38 37 157 
6 Erik Lidgren  Kristinehamns Skf  28 34 37 29 128 
 

Resultat KLm 13 
1 Malin Stafås  Hagfors Skf  49 45 47 49 190 
2 Victor Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  46 49 46 49 190 
3 Adina Johansson  Kristinehamns Skf  45 47 47 48 187 
4 Hasse Holst  Kristinehamns Skf  48 45 44 48 185 
5 Emelie Fäldt  Storfors Skf  48 46 43 48 185 
6 Eddie Sarenhag  Kristinehamns Skf  46 43 46 48 183 
7 Martin Eriksson  Filipstads Skg  46 46 46 45 183 
8 Emanuel Persson  Storfors Skf  44 45 47 46 182 
9 Cristian Jacobsson  Filipstads Skf  46 44 47 43 180 
10 Daniel Arketeg  Kristinehamns Skf  45 45 44 44 178 
11 Helena Eklöf  Storfors Skf  44 41 42 43 170 
 

Resultat KLm 15 
1 Anna Eklöf  Storfors Skf  47 48 46 49 190 
2 Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf  46 45 43 46 180 
3 Johan Larsson  Storfors Skf  43 48 44 45 180 
4 Pernilla Ågren  Kristinehamns Skf  44 46 44 44 178 
5 Niklas Larsson  Storfors Skf  46 48 40 44 178 
6 Markus Carlsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf  43 44 46 44 177 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Resultat KL 17 
1 Linn Holmström  Filipstads Skg  47 46 46 47 186 
2 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf  47 45 48 46 186 
3 Rasmus Nord  Skövde Skg  46 46 43 47 182 
4 Andreas Höjevik  Storfors Skf  46 46 46 44 182 
 

Resultat K 55 
1 Bo Knoblauch  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf  41 48 33 46 168 
2 Sven-Erik Palm  Kristinehamns Skf  46 46 34 42 168 
 

Resultat KL 70 
1 Billy Bäckman  Kristinehamns Skf  41 49 42 43 175 
 

Resultat K 3 
1 Ulf Lindberg  Storfors Skf  46 45 32 46 169 
2 Johan Anderdahl  Kristinehamns Skf  46 46 32 40 164 
 

Resultat K 4 
1 Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf  48 47 39 43 177 
2 Sven Fäldt  Storfors Skf  46 49 34 41 170 
 

Resultat K Elit 
1 Jan Moss  Hagfors Skf  43 48 41 42 174 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KRISTINEHAMNSTRÄFFEN 2011 
Korthåll 50 m 

RESULTAT FINAL 
 
 

Liggande m stöd 
1 Malin Stafås   Hagfors Skf  190 146  336 

2 Anna Eklöf   Storfors Skf  190 145  335 

3 Victor Sjökvist   Skövde Skg  190 144  334 

4 Philip Sjökvist   Skövde Skg  183 145  328 

5 Adina Johansson   Kristinehamns Skf  187 141  328 

6 Martin Eriksson   Filipstads Skg  183 143  326 

7 Emelie Fäldt   Storfors Skf  185 138  323 

8 Eddie Sarenhag   Kristinehamns Skf  183 138  321 

9 Emanuel Persson   Storfors Skf  182 132  314 

10 Hasse Holst   Kristinehamns Skf  185 128  313 

 

Liggande m remstöd 
1 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  186 143  329 

2 Linn Holmström   Filipstads Skg  186 143  329 

3 Andreas Höjevik   Storfors Skf  182 143  325 

4 Rasmus Nord   Skövde Skg  182 133  315 

 

Liggande ställning 
1 Fredrik Sandberg   Storfors Skf  177 131  308 

2 Jan Moss   Hagfors Skf  174 130  304 

3 Ulf Lindberg   Storfors Skf  169 126  295 

4 Sven Fäldt   Storfors Skf  170 124  294 

5 Johan Anderdahl   Kristinehamns Skf  164 123  287 

6 Sven-Erik Palm   Kristinehamns Skf  168 119  287 

7 Bo Knoblauch   Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf  168 115  283 


